
Food Allergy Disclaimer: Before placing your order
please inform us if a person in your party has a food
allergy. Our products may include wheat, egg, soy,

dairy or fish. In addition our products may be
produced in facilities that process tree nuts and

peanuts. Please be advised, consuming food from
our grill may increase your risk of a food allergic
reaction, especially if you have certain medical
conditions. There is no way for us to modify our

cooking format. 

Cheese Curd

Onion Rings

Small French Fry

Large French Fry

Small Cheese Fry

Large Cheese Fry

Nachos with Cheese

Breaded Pickles Chips

Pickle Fries

Salt & Pepper 
Potato Rings

Jalapeño Poppers

$7.50

$5.50

$3.50

$6.25

$4.25

$7.00

$4.50

$5.00

$6.00

$7.50

$7.00

TJ GRILL
Stoney Creek

Baby Cones
Vanilla Only

Dippin’ Dots

Cone or Dish
Vanilla Soft Serve
Flavorburst Options: Chocolate, Orange,
Strawberry, Blue Goo, Butter Pecan

Waffle Cone

Sundae
Chocolate, Carmel or Strawberry

Waffle Sundae

Malt/Shake
Vanilla, Chocolate, Carmel, Strawberry

$0.25

$4.50

$3.75

$4.75 

$5.00

$5.50

$7.00

ICE CREAM

APPETIZERS
Chicken Tenders

Popcorn Chicken

Mini Corn Dogs

Nacho Grande
Nacho Chips, Taco
Meat, Pico de gallo,
cheese, onions, 
lettuce and sour cream

Walking Taco
Frito or Dorito
 Taco meat, pico de
gallo, cheese, onions,
lettuce and sour cream

Beef Totcho
Tator Tots, taco meat,
pico de gallo, cheese,
onions, lettuce and 
sour cream

MOREY MEAL

$8.00

$8.00

$7.00

$8.50

$7.50

$8.50

$8.00
PICK ONE FOR MOREY MEAL:

   - Mini Corn Dogs (4)
  - Popcorn Chicken (4)
   - Uncrustable PB&J

Served with Chips, Apple Slices,
Juice Box and Baby Cone
 Served in a Sand Bucket

DINNERS

Soda
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mellow Yellow, 
Cherry Coke, Root Beer

Real Fruit Smoothies
Real Fruit, Fat Free, Gluten Free
Flavors: Strawberry, Banana, Mixed Berry,
Raspberry, Mango, Peach

$2.00

 

$7.00

DRINKS

NEW- Dirty Sodas/Floats
See Drink Menu



Food Allergy Disclaimer: Before placing your order please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy. Our products may include wheat, egg, soy, dairy or fish. In addition our products may be
produced in facilities that process tree nuts and peanuts. Please be advised, consuming food from our grill may increase your risk of a food allergic reaction, especially if you have certain medical

conditions. There is no way for us to modify our cooking format. 

CREAMSICLE
Orange Soda, Vanilla

Syrup, Vanilla Cold Foam

DIRTY SHIRLEY 
Sprite, Cherry Syrup,

Vanilla Cream

BUTTERBEER
Root beer, Butterscotch

Syrup, Vanilla Cream

TOASTED DR.
Dr. Pepper, Toasted
Marshmallow Syrup,

Vanilla Cold Foam

DR. COCO LOCO
Dr. Pepper, Lime &

Coconut Cream

BUILD-YOUR-OWN
Step 1Step 1 BASEBASE

          Soda           $4.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mellow Yellow,

 Cherry Coke, Root Beer

SYRUPSSYRUPSStep 2Step 2

Step 3Step 3 ADD CREAM?ADD CREAM?

MAX 3
Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, Watermelon,
Passion fruit, Peanut butter, Butterscotch,

Toasted marshmallow, Cherry, Lime, Blue Rasp.,
Peach, Raspberry, Green apple, Coconut,

Pineapple, Sugar free vanilla, Sugar free caramel,
Sugar-free cherry

Add Cream +no charge
Add Cold Foam +no charge

Add Soft Serve Ice Cream $2.00

CHERRY COKE FLOAT
Coke, Cherry Syrup, Vanilla Syrup,

Vanilla Soft Serve Ice Cream

$6.50

$4.50

$4.50 $4.50

$4.50 $4.50


